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. Liga

WYV Ebikon

SV Linthal-Auen

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
Schitzen Agerital-Morgarten
Standschitzen Niederurnen
SC Faidesi Faido

SG der Stadt Luzern

SSV Cham-Ennetsee

. Liga, Gruppe A

FSG Ried-Muotathal

SG Schwyz

SV Ruswil

SG Perlen

SV Wollerau

Schiitzen Agerital-Morgarten
ST la Mendrisiense Mendrisio
SG Ennetmoos

. Liga, Gruppe B

SV Willisau-Land

WYV Ennetbirgen

SG Wolfenschiessen

ST Santa Maria Iseo-Cimo
FS Reichenburg

MSV Wilen-Wollerau

Sebastianges. Altishofen-Nebikon

FSG Ried-Muotathal

Resultate 2022

P RPN PR P PR R B R R R R R R

I N N = e

LU
GL
Sz
ZG
GL
TI

LU
ZG

SZ
Sz
LU
LU
SZ
ZG
Tl
NW

LU
NwW
NwW
Tl
Sz
SZ
LU
SZ

Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde4 Total

1537
1531
1532
1527
1534
1522
1513
1479

Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde4

1533
1506
1514
1499
1464
1486
1478
1462

Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4

1528
1502
1507
1496
1485
1502
1500
1464

1538
1524
1533
1517
1524
1516
1508
1512

1518
1521
1501
1489
1497
1487
1499
1458

1520
1515
1500
1515
1499
1502
1490
1490

1539
1527
1519
1531
1518
1508
1520
1504

1522
1516
1514
1508
1509
1511
1457
1497

1518
1511
1505
1516
1510
1494
1476
1453

1532
1540
1533
1517
1512
1530
1526
1518

1507
1510
1500
1495
1509
1490
1487
1488

1508
1515
1523
1495
1517
1497
1478
1443

6146
6122
6117
6092
6088
6076
6067
6013

Total
6080
6053
6029
5991
5979
5974
5921
5905

Total
6074
6043
6035
6022
6011
5995
5944
5850

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Gabe
350.00
300.00
250.00
200.00
150.00
100.00

Gabe
250.00
210.00
170.00
130.00

90.00
50.00

Gabe
250.00
210.00
170.00
130.00

90.00
50.00



0 N O O b~ WN PR o N o o b~ WDN PR 0 N O O A WN B

w

0o N o a0 b~ W DN PP

. Liga, Gruppe A

SG Sachseln

SV Linthal-Auen

SG Muotathal

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Trachslau
Standschitzen Niederurnen
SV Lachen

SV Ruswil

. Liga, Gruppe B

FS Obernau

FS Altendorf

FSG Roggliswil-Pfaffnau
FS Linthal

MSV Zug

GS Schibelbach

FSV Sattel

SV Nieder-/Oberurnen

. Liga, Gruppe C

Schiitzen Agerital-Morgarten
SV Willisau-Land

SG Unteriberg

FSV Rothenthurm

SG Ennenda

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
FSG Bilten

GS Schiibelbach

. Liga, Gruppe D

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Lungern

Schitzen Malters

SG Oberiberg

SG Rothenburg

SG Muotathal

SG Leuggelbach

R o T = T e e N RPN R P RN R

N P N FP P P N ®

PN R R P R WN

ow
GL
SZ
Sz
SZ
GL
SZ
LU

LU
SZ
LU
GL
ZG
SZ
Sz
GL

G
LU
SZ
Sz
GL
Sz
GL
Sz

Sz
SZ
ow
LU
Sz
LU
Sz
GL

Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Total

1463
1471
1477
1479
1495
1468
1504
1461

Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4

1524
1501
1501
1488
1449
1481
1471
1416

Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4

1469
1441
1442
1458
1454
1428
1403
1430

Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde4

1514
1446
1468
1467
1467
1463
1437
1406

1493
1479
1468
1468
1467
1462
1489
1439

1527
1491
1511
1498
1505
1473
1471
1447

1489
1476
1453
1442
1437
1466
1444
1426

1500
1460
1479
1473
1455
1444
1449
1431

1493
1480
1489
1464
1463
1466
1315
1471

1522
1506
1482
1495
1510
1500
1495
1422

1492
1482
1495
1465
1409
1430
1433
1403

1501
1494
1473
1477
1461
1462
1445
1409

1508
1486
1473
1486
1462
1438
1489
1358

1513
1516
1495
1478
1494
1462
1475
1441

1494
1451
1456
1457
1465
1430
1462
1430

1511
1501
1462
1452
1468
1455
1441
1360

5957
5916
5907
5897
5887
5834
5797
5729

Total
6086
6014
5989
5959
5958
5916
5912
5726

Total
5944
5850
5846
5822
5765
5754
5742
5689

Total
6026
5901
5882
5869
5851
5824
5772
5606

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Gabe
170.00
140.00
110.00

80.00
50.00
20.00

Gabe
170.00
140.00
110.00

80.00
50.00
20.00

Gabe
170.00
140.00
110.00

80.00
50.00
20.00

Gabe
170.00
140.00
110.00

80.00
50.00
20.00
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. Liga, Gruppe A

MSV Willerzell

SSG Schipfheim

FS Altendorf

ST la Mendrisiense Mendrisio
FS Obernau

SG Unteriberg

SG Isenthal

. Liga, Gruppe B

SG der Stadt Luzern

Sebastianges. Altishofen-Nebikon

SG Tuggen

FSG Wolhusen

SSV Cham-Ennetsee
St-SG Lauerz

. Liga, Gruppe C

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch

FS Eschenbach

FSS Feusisberg

Schitzen Lindenberg, Hamikon
FSV Nidfurn

FS Altendorf

SG Steinhausen

. Liga, Gruppe D

WV Ennetbirgen
FS Ettiswil

SG Leuggelbach
SV Ruswil

SG Tuggen

SV Lachen

7 I = T = SN S o} P N R R NN B, NN NN R

N N W NP DN

SZ
LU
SZ
TI

LU
Sz
UR

LU
LU
SZ
LU
G
Sz

Sz
LU
Sz
LU
GL
SZ
ZG

NwW
LU
GL
LU
Sz
SZ

Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Total

1488
1404
1441
1439
1400
1356
1495

Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde4

1425
1450
1432
1408
1413
1287

Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4

1452
1411
1415
1422
1409
1415
1363

Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4

1421
1417
1376
1375
1326
1100

1474
1476
1455
1430
1428
1407
1466

1449
1444
1421
1428
1415
1372

1435
1442
1422
1402
1421
1415
1374

1447
1415
1381
1335
1369
1213

1466
1447
1393
1448
1443
1410
1470

1459
1445
1449
1389
1398
1297

1463
1443
1450
1425
1427
1406
1360

1389
1415
1384
1365
1374
1220

1475
1445
1460
1405
1397
1422

1455
1443
1427
1431
1413
1367

1471
1419
1415
1440
1430
1370
1364

1418
1411
1436
1438
1377
1027

5903
5772
5749
5722
5668
5595
4431

Total
5788
5782
5729
5656
5639
5323

Total
5821
5715
5702
5689
5687
5606
5461

Total
5675
5658
5577
5513
5446
4560

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Gabe
110.00
90.00
70.00

Gabe
110.00
90.00
70.00

Gabe
110.00
90.00
70.00

Gabe
110.00
90.00
70.00



